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DE 463630024019

38000200BZ30093

DE 463630049918
DE 481830099403
DE 463630021420
DE 443435881711
DE 481830029820
DE 481830107512
DE 481830001703
DE 473730409916
DE 481830018618
DE 481830103910
DE 373731127699
DE 481830057514
DE 481830008019
DE 481830061616
DE 481830050115
DE 463630044921
DE 481830009721
DE 434340076118
DE 481830026820
DE 481830027320
DE 443431196612
DE 481830002221
DE 481830054612
DE 481830051804
DE 481830002413
DE 481830076411
DE 473730163507
DE 481830049411
DE 481830032518
DE 481830011117
DE 481830011619
DE 481830112806
DE 455670109715
DE 481830026821
DE 481830055114
DE 481830072114
DE 481830011218
DE 441411083021
38000200BZ30391
DE 455550314420
DE 481830017315
756018001118855
DE 481830030412

Hengste Haflinger / Edelbluthaflinger 2024

Name

Ace of Hearts
Actros NR
Age
Alabaster B
All Star
Almsommer
Alois

Alpin Danzante
Alvaron
Ansgar
Arkenstein
Armani Ass
Asil

Avici Ass
Barion
Barrique
Bentley
Bonfire

Boss Hoss
Manu
Nachtglanz
Nachtprinz
Nachtstolz
Nachtvogel
Naiwaro
Nakuri
Nanouk
Nantano
Nevitano
Nikito

Nio

Noak B
Norin

Sacre Coeur
Samir
Sancho
Sandrino
Schampus
Secco
Simba L
Solero-D (ITA)
Solidos
Sonnenkoénig-Gold
Stan the Man

Stano Il

Gzw

122

109

133
119
120
101
123
98
93
102
129
124
87
104

118

107

128

116
127
125
126
126
105
126
105
121
96
115
137
116
119
140
120
117
122
138
142
143
107
124
129
115

117

A-Anteil
0,293 %
0,000 %
0,195 %
0,000 %
0,000 %
1,562 %
0,781 %
0,000 %
0,000 %
7,91 %
0,000 %
4,004 %
0,000 %
4,931 %
3,368 %
2,392 %
0,000 %
0,15 %
4,54%
10,741 %
1,000 %
0,000 %
0,000 %
1,758 %
5,468 %
17,187 %
10,156 %
12,500 %
0,000 %
7,813 %
3,223 %
7,813 %
11,719 %
5,469 %
11,72 %
7,519%
5,237 %
6,323 %
9,9 %
10,7 %
0,000 %
7,92 %
7,422 %
0,000 %
0,000 %

Eigentimer / Station
Stange, Edertal
Kappelsberger, Dietramszell

Seemidiller, Magnetsried

Zuhr, Taufkirchen

Stange, Edertal / Filary, Ruderatshofen

Zeiss, Dauchingen / Giesser, Tuttlingen
Reisberger, Gmund/Ostin

Kastenmiiller, Fischbach a. Inn

Hackl, Zachenberg

ORwald, RoRhaupten

Sloan, Wolnzach / Greipl, Schénberg

Karosser, Bad Feilnbach

Heistinger, Garching/Alz

Taube, Raubling / Karosser, Bad Feilnbach
Stecher, Ebermannsdorf

Reisberger, Gmund/Ostin

Haas, Stanz

Freidhof-Debes, Fritzlar / Stange, Edertal
Hartmann, Schwarzach bei Nabburg / Zuhr, Taufkirchen
ORwald, RoBhaupten

Luber, Untermassing/Greding

Heistinger, Garching/Alz

Karosser, Bad Feilnbach

Haunschild, Fischbachau / Karosser, Bad Feilnbach
Hai, Balzhausen

Linder J., RoBhaupten / ORwald, RoBhaupten
HuLG Schwaiganger, Ohlstadt

Horterer, Gstadt

Greipl, Schénberg

Hai, Balzhausen

Stihl, Eigeltingen / Kirchberger, Fischbachau
Bleicher, Wieseth

ZG Nordeifel, Simmerath

Felsl, Elbach

Reiser, Petersthal / Hartmann, Schwarzach bei Nabburg
Krumbacher, Rettenbach

Lechner, Flintsbach

Scharmann, Bayrischzell

Scharmann, Bayrischzell

Kappelsberger, Dietramszell

Mahlknecht, Vols am Schlern, Prov. BZ, Sudtirol
Seemililler, Magnetsried

Althaus, Fischen / Metzner, Heinersreuth

Zur Werra, Schweiz / Hogner-Becherer, Unterthingau

ZG Muller, Michelstadt
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DE 463630036320
DE 481830027817
DE 422220019319
DE 481830016717
DE 481830014320
DE 481830049916
DE 481830036317
38000200BZ230745
DE 481830033413
DE 481830042415
DE 481830105908
38000200B228431
DE 481830022221

Hengste Haflinger / Edelbluthaflinger 2024

Name

Star Appeal
Starino Il
Status Quo
Stromboli M
Stubai Gold
Walkman M
Wamos
Wastos-G-E
Wegas
Weingold S
Werino
willi-v

Winnetou on fire

Gzw

122
101
123
123
124
107

100

120

118
98

121

A-Anteil
0,29%
9,179 %
8,594 %
10,351 %
0,586 %
3,125 %
0,000 %
0,000 %
0,000 %
1,172 %
4,687 %
0,000 %

2,783 %

Eigentimer / Station
ZG Hacklander, Wuppertal / Bleicher, Wieseth
Schneider, Waldmiinchen
Sikora, Seeshaupt
Mérz, Buchloe
HuULG Schwaiganger, Ohlstadt
Equi Et Canes Cura / Schwarz, Erbendorf
Bleicher, Wieseth / Haflinger Gestlt Meura
Hock, Hochstadt
Heistinger, Garching/Alz / Stange, Edertal
Séliner, Raubling
Siegmund, Raubling
Zuhr, Taufkirchen

Keller, Pfronten
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